
Fall 2008 
SPEECH COURSES 

The Following Are Upper-Division Courses for Speech 
Please note differences from the published schedule. 

 
 

SPCH 3300 Qualitative Research Methods Dr. Kelly Dorgan 

SPCH 3346 Speaking for Social Change Dr. Amber Kinser 

SPCH 3350 Interpersonal Communication Dr. Carrie Oliveira 

SPCH 3390 Persuasion Dr. Wesley Buerkle 

SPCH 4357 Communication in Organizations Dr. Patti Cutspec 
 Can be taken for graduate credit 

SPCH 4957 (201) Dark Side of Close Relationships Dr. Carrie Oliveira 
 Can be taken for graduate credit 

SPCH 4957 (202) Masculinity Studies Dr. Wesley Buerkle 
 Can be taken for graduate credit 

 
Please note: SPCH 5377: Health Communication, is NOT being offered this fall. 

 
 

Contact Your Speech Professors for More Information 
 Dr. Wesley Buerkle ..................... buerkle@etsu.edu 
 Dr. Patti Cutspec ........................ cutspec@etsu.edu 
 Dr. Kelly Dorgan..........................dorgan@etsu.edu 
 Dr. Amber Kinser .........................kinsera@etsu.edu 
 Dr. Carrie Oliveira........................oliveira@etsu.edu 
 Dr. Charles Roberts ................... robertsc@etsu.edu 
 


